HighPerformance Standard
WU-M-291 to WU-M-295
Typical Applications
• Architectural illumination
• Luminaires
• Marking paths, stairs, etc.
• Furniture lighting
• Light advertising

95
G
B
2/
4
M
ai
,2
01
1
HighPerformance Standard
Optical Characteristics
at ambient temperature ta = 25 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Colour temperature* Typ. luminous flux** Radiation angle*
K lm °
WU-M-291-W-3200K 532638 Warm white 3200 320 140
WU-M-291-W-4200K 532639 Neutral white 4200 400 140
WU-M-291-W-5400K 526742 Neutral white 5400 400 140
WU-M-291-W-6500K 532640 Cold white 6500 360 140
WU-M-292-W-3200K 532641 Warm white 3200 580 140
WU-M-292-W-4200K 532642 Neutral white 4200 720 140
WU-M-292-W-5400K 526743 Neutral white 5400 720 140
WU-M-292-W-6500K 532643 Cold white 6500 650 140
WU-M-293-W-3200K 532645 Warm white 3200 60 140
WU-M-293-W-4200K 532646 Neutral white 4200 75 140
WU-M-293-W-5400K 526744 Neutral white 5400 75 140
WU-M-293-W-6500K 532647 Cold white 6500 70 140
WU-M-294-W-3200K 532648 Warm white 3200 115 140
WU-M-294-W-4200K 532649 Neutral white 4200 145 140
WU-M-294-W-5400K 526745 Neutral white 5400 145 140
WU-M-294-W-6500K 532650 Cold white 6500 130 140
WU-M-295-W-3200K 534395 Warm white 3200 240 140
WU-M-295-W-4200K 534396 Neutral white 4200 300 140
WU-M-295-W-5400K 526746 Neutral white 5400 300 140
WU-M-295-W-6500K 534397 Cold white 6500 270 140
* On account of the complex manufacturing process of the modules the above values only represent statistical variables.
The values do not necessarily correspond exactly to the actual parameters of every single product which can vary from the typical specification.
** Emission data at tc = 40 °C
Typical Light Mechanical Dimensions